
Rota: September – December 2018 
Day Preside Preach Assist Notes 

Sept 2nd Pentecost 15  
Song of Solomon 2:8-
13 
James 1:17-27 
Mark 7:1-8, 14-15, 
21-23 

Christine Christine Rona  

Wed. Sept.5th  
1 Corinthians 3:1-9 
Psalm 62 
Luke 4:38-44 

Christine    

Sun. Sept 9th  
Birth of Mary 
Micah 5:1-4 
Galatians 4:4-7 
John 19:25-27  

Christine Christine Rona Matronal Feast 

Wed. Sept. 12th  
1 Corinthians 3:1-9 
Psalm 62 
Luke 4:38-44 

Christine    

Sunday Sept.16 
Pentecost 17 
Proverbs 1:20-33 
James 3:1-12 
Mark 8:27-38 

Christine Claire Benton-Evans Claire John Blaber - Organ 

Wed. Sept. 19th  
1 Corinthians 12:31 - 
13:13 
Psalm 33:1-12, 22 
Luke 7:31-35  

Christine   Ember day 

Sun Sept. 23rd  
Pentecost 18  
Proverbs 31:10-31 
James 3:13 - 4:3, 7-8a 
Mark 9:30-37 

Christine Christine Denis Harvest Festival 

Wed. Sept. 26th 

Proverbs 30:5-9 
Psalm 119:105-112 
Luke 9:1-6 

Christine   Dalmations 

Sunday Sept 30 
Pentecost 19 
Esther 7:1-6, 9-10; 
9:20-22 
James 5:13-20 
Mark 9:38-50 
 

Christine Janet Steve  

Wed. Oct.3 
Job 9:1-16 
Psalm 88:10-15 
Luke 9:57-62 
 

Christine    

Sun 7 October PM Christine Christine Steve Animal Blessing 



 

Wed. October10 
Galatians 2:1-2, 7-14 
Psalm 117 
Luke 11:1-4 

Janet    

Sun 14 October 
Pentecost 21  
Job 23:1-9, 16-17 
Hebrews 4:12-16 
Mark 10:17-31 

Christine Christine Claire  

Wed 17 October 
Galatians 5:16-25 
Psalm 1 
Luke 11:42-46 

Christine   Ignatius of Antioch 

Sun 21 October 
Pentecost 22  
Job 38:1-7, (34-41) 
Hebrews 5:1-10 
Mark 10:35-45 

Christine Christine Rona  

Wed. Oct. 24 
Ephesians 3:4-12 
Psalm 122 
Luke 12:39-48 

Christine    

Sun 28 October 
Pentecost 23 
Job 42:1-6, 10-17 
Hebrews 7:23-28 
Mark 10:46-52 

Christine Claire Steve  

Wed October 31st 
 

Janet   Dalmations 

Thu November 1 
All Saints 

Christine Christine Denis  

Friday Nov.2nd 
All Souls 

Christine    

Sun. Nov 4 
Pentecost 24 
Ruth 1:1-18 
Hebrews 9:11-14 
Mark 12:28-34 

Revd Bob Gould Bob Rona  

Wed 7 Nov. 
Philippians 2:12-18 
Psalm 27:1-6, 17-18 
Luke 14:25-33 

Christine   Willibrord 

Sun Nov 11 
Pentecost 25 
Ruth 3:1-5; 4:13-17 
Hebrews 9:24-28 
Mark 12:38-44 
 

Christine Christine Claire Remembrance 

Wed. Nov. 14 
Titus 3:1-7 
Psalm 23 

Claire    



Luke 17:11-19 
 

Sun 18 Nov 
Pentecost 26 
1 Samuel 1:4-20 
Hebrews 10:11-14, 
19-25 
Mark 13:1-8 

Janet Christine Rona AGM 

Wed 21 Nov 
Revelation 4:1-11 
Psalm 150 
Luke 19:11-28 

Christine   St. Columban 

Sun 25 November 
Christ the King 
2 Samuel 23:1-7  
Revelation 1:4b-8 
John 18:33-37 

Christine Claire Steve  

Wed 28 November 
St Andrew 
Romans 10: 12-18 
Psalm 19:1-6 
Matthew 4:18-22 

Christine   Dalmations 

Sun 2 December 
Advent 1 YEAR C 
Jeremiah 33:14-16 
1 Thessalonians 3:9-
13 
Luke 21:25-36 

Christine Christine Rona YEAR C 

Wed 6 December. Claire    

Sun 10 December. 
Advent 2 
Baruch 5:1-9  
Philippians 1:3-11 
Luke 3:1-6 
 

Christine Christine Denis  

Wed 12 December. Christine   Dalmations Christmas 
Lunch 

Sun 16 December. 
Advent 3 
Zephaniah 3:14-20 
Isaiah 12:2-6 
Philippians 4:4-7 
Luke 3:7-18 

 Christine Claire Carol Service  

Wed. Dec. 19 Claire    

Sun 23 December 
Advent 4 
Micah 5:2-5a 
Hebrews 10:5-10 
Luke 1:39-45 

Christine Christine Denis  

Christmas Midnight 
Monday Dec. 24th  
Isaiah 62:6-12 
Psalm 97 

Christine Christine Rona  



Titus 3:4-7 
Luke 2:(1-7), 8-20  

Christmas Day 
Tuesday Dec.25 
 

Christine Claire Claire  

Sun. Dec.30 
1 Samuel 2:18-20, 26 
Colossians 3:12-17 
Luke 2:41-52 

  Steve  

 


